BNC 50 Ohm 0 - 4 GHz: Specifications and Interface Dimensions
MECHANICAL
Materials:
Connector Body: Brass per ASTM B16 1/2 HD
Center Contact Male: Brass per ASTM B16 1/2 HD
Center Contact Female: Brass, Phosphor Bronze or
Beryllium Copper
Insulation: Teflon or Delrin

BNC: Printed Circuit Board Receptacles
Right Angle
PCB Mount
Jack
Receptacle
BNC: 75 Ohm C-Press® Press-fit Connector
Part Number        A
121-13305-1        .17
121-13305-2        .25
Press-fit BNC
• C-Press® is a trademark of Litton Systems, Inc.
• See page 84 for mounting hole layout.
• See page 118 for cable assembly procedures: CM-05
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
Part Number      Mounting Hole
581-090-0040Y          No. 090
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
Part Number    Mounting Hole
581-090-0041Y        No. 090
Part Number    Mounting Hole
581-071-0040Y     No. 071 A
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
Part Number   Mounting Hole
583-071-0040Y        No. 071 C
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.

Jack
Receptacle
BNC: Panel Mount Receptacle (Solder Pot Contact)
BNC: Bulkhead Mount Receptacles (Solder Pot Contact)
Part Number      Mounting Hole
580-029-0000Y         No. 029
Straight
Bulkhead
Mount
Receptacle
Straight
Bulkhead
Jack
Receptacle
Part Number    Mounting Hole
581-024-9141Y       No. 024 A
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
Part Number                          Mounting Hole
581-029-0000Y   diecast body       No. 029
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
Part Number                                       Mounting Hole
583-024-6741Y  (standard H=.614)             No. 024 A
583-024-6742Y  (low profile H=.516)            No. 024 A
BNC: Bulkhead Mount Receptacles (Solder Pot Contact)
RF/58
Winchester/Retconn
400 Park Road • Watertown, Connecticut 06795-5000 • Phone: (860) 945-5000 • FAX: (860) 945-3950• Internet: http://www.litton-wed.com
Note: Dimensions shown in inches.
Isolated
Bulkhead
Jack
Receptacle
BNC: Same Series Adapters
Part Number    Mounting Hole
581-581-2400Y       No. 024
Bulkhead
Jack - Jack
Part Number     Mounting Hole
581-581-2401Y         No. 024
Isolated
Bulkhead
Jack - Jack
Part Number
580-580-0000Y
Plug - Plug
Part Number
581-581-5000Y
Square
Flange
Jack - Jack
Part Number    Mounting Hole
581-029-0001Y       No. 029
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
• See page 83 for mounting hole layout.
BNC: Same Series Adapters